Sona linear suspended
Sona_Suspended_SpecSheet 04/19 page 1 of 18
Incredible efficacy & boundless lighting choices mean the re-engineered
Sona suspended LED is destined to become a future classic. Flexible up/ down
distributions and tailored LED optics mean you always have the right light
for every task.
Ordering guide - Standard example: 7705LABAA087DET, A1-48
Family
77
Version Mount Type Source
L
CRI/CCT 1 Lumens 1 Optics & Distribution Run Length Wiring 2
77  Sona 0  One Light Engine -
Upper
3  Suspended Indirect L  LED A  80CRI/4000K
B  80CRI/3500K
C  80CRI/3000K
C 4900 lm/4ft
E 3400 lm/4ft
NA  Solid Housing / Acrylic Diffuser 04  4ft
08  8ft
xx  Continuous Run
(4ft increments)
7  1cct Dimming
E  2cct A/B Dimming
(Alt. 4ft sections)
M  1cct Dimming +
Aux. Wiring
N  1cct Dimming +
Battery Pack
5  Suspended Indirect/
Direct (50-75% Up)
B 6100 lm/4ft
C 4500 lm/4ft
E 3100 lm/4ft
AA  Acrylic Diffusers (70% Up)
VA  White Louvers / Acrylic Diffuser (75% Up)
AD  Acrylic Diffusers + Down Kit (50% Down)
VD  White Louvers + Down Kit (50% Down)
1  One Light Engine -
Lower
1 Suspended Direct C 4500 lm/4ft
E 3200 lm/4ft
G 2100 lm/4ft
AN  Acrylic Diffuser / Solid Housing
VN  White Louvers / Solid Hosuing
AG  Acrylic Diffusers (80% Down)
VG  White Louvers / Acrylic Diffuser (80% Down)
2  Two Light Engines -
Upper & Lower
5  Suspended Indirect/
Direct (60-70% Up)
Y 8200 lm/4ft (60% Up)
A 7000 lm/4ft (70% Up)
B 5500 lm/4ft (60% Up)
C 4600 lm/4ft (70% Up)
E 3500 lm/4ft (65% Up)
AA  Acrylic Diffusers
VA  White Louvers / Acrylic Diffuser
G  2cct Dimming
(Up/Down)
K  2cct Dimming
(Up/Down)
+ Aux. Wiring
L  2cct Dimming
(Up/Down)
+ Battery Pack
6  Suspended Direct/
Indirect (50-60% Dn)
A 6700 lm/4ft (50% Dn)
B 5500 lm/4ft (60% Dn)
D 4600 lm/4ft (50% Dn)
Voltage Driver Finish Option Sensor Mount Type Suspension
D  UNV 120-277V
3  347V
E  Advance 0-10V
(1% Dim)